PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR 2025 SEASON |

Sunday, January 19, 2025

Folk Music Series 1

Tim LeRoque, Guitarist & Singer-Songwriter
Stirling Road Library 3:00-4:00pm

Open Mic/ Jamboree 4:00-5:00pm

3151 Stirling Road, Hollywood

Saturday, February 1, 2025

SOUNDS OF MOTOWN

T.Y. Park 4:00-6:00pm *Outdoor & under pavilion
seating

3300 N. Park Road, Hollywood

Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Folk Music Series 2

Flint Blade, Chapman Stick Player
Stirling Road Library 6:15-7:30pm
3151 Stirling Road, Hollywood

Sunday, February 16, 2025

Nevada Hadary Jazz Trio: 3 Generations
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-3:00pm
751 Sheridan Street, Hollywood

Friday, March 14, 2025

GOOD TIME ROCK-N-ROLL

T.Y. Park 6:00-7:30pm

3300 N. Park Road, Hollywood
*Outdoor & under pavilion seating

Sunday, March 16, 2025

American Songbook Featuring

Mark Bornfield, Trumpeter/ Pianist &
D’Jamin Bartlett, Vocalist

Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-3:00pm
751 Sheridan Street, Hollywood

Sunday, March 23, 2025

Folk Music Series 3

Cecilia St. King, Singer Songwriter

Stirling Road Library 3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm Jamboree, bring your instruments
3151 Stirling Road, Hollywood

Sunday, April 6, 2025

STUDENT AUDITIONS _
South Florida Conservatory of Music
11:00am-3:00pm

1940 Harrison Street, Hollywood

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Folk Music Series 4

Matthew Sabatella, Ballad of America
Stirling Road Library 6:15-7:30pm
3151 Stirling Road, Hollywood

Sunday, April 13, 2025

Chamber Music Concert

Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-3:00pm
751 Sheridan Street, Hollywood

Sunday, May 11, 2025

Mother’s Day Concert

Dr. Jose Lezcario, Classical Spanish Guitar
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-3:00pm

751 Sheridan Street, Hollywood

Sunday, June 8, 2025

Teacher Student Recitals

Anne Kolb Nature Center 11:30am-5:00pm

A marathon of teachers, students and musicians
for a whole day of making music.

751 Sheridan Street, Hollywood

*2024 and past events are on our website

You can find more information about us on our
website www.musicclubofhollywoodflorida. orq:

- Download a membership application

- View videos of past programs

- Get to know us

- Find a teacher

= Download Audition application

- Visit our partners

- Check for student and monthly concerts.
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